
THE 2022-2023 EXECUTIVE BRANCH
President - Madeline Martin (memartin14@crimson.ua.edu)

POSITION NAME EMAIL
Chief of Staff Colin Marcum cgmarcum@crimson.ua.edu
Chief Advisor Austin Heriford alheriford@crimson.ua.edu

Chief Administrative Officer Meg Haran meharan@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Communications Claire Dubreuil mrdubreuil@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Engagement Carrye Ann Rainer carainer1@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Programming and Advancement Emily Kinsey eekinsey@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Environmental Affairs Andrew Fairburn arfairburn@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Strategic Initiatives Ciara Callicott cccallicott@crimson.ua.edu
Director of IT and Webmaster Sid Elkins scelkins@crimson.ua.edu

Attorney General David Strickland dlstrickland1@crimson.ua.edu
Deputy Chief of Staff Reina Parker rsparker1@crimson.ua.edu
Deputy Chief of Staff Samad Gillani sngillani@crimson.ua.edu
Deputy Chief of Staff Mary Elizabeth Vincent mevincent1@crimson.ua.edu

Treasurer Eric Doh eedoh@crimson.ua.edu
Press Secretary Trinity Hunter tvhunter@crimson.ua.edu

Executive Vice President - Jack Steinmetz (jpsteinmetz@crimson.ua.edu)
Chief of Staff Amanda Allen aeallen8@crimson.ua.edu
Chief Advisor Jake McDonald ajmcdonald5@crimson.ua.edu

Chief Adminstrative Officer Caroline Long crlong6@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Communications Lily Henry lhenry@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Engagement Sydney Booth spbooth@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Programming and Advancement Grant Haidu fore4golfgrant@icloud.com

Director of Strategic Initiatives Claire Roberts ciroberts1@crimson.ua.edu
Director of FYC Alex Howard aehoward5@crimson.ua.edu

Assistant Director of FYC Nick Tolbert natolbert@crimson.ua.edu
Deputy Chief of Staff Mitchell Davis medavis17@crimson.ua.edu
Deputy Chief of Staff Sam Banks smbanks4@crimson.ua.edu
Deputy Chief of Staff Karim Panjawani kpanjawani@crimson.ua.edu

Vice President of Student Affairs - Luke Dille (ldille@crimson.ua.edu)
Chief of Staff Madeline Blahnik mjblahnik@crimson.ua.edu
Chief Advisor Raven Hartsfield rahartsfield@crimson.ua.edu

Chief Administrative Officer Jackson Quarles jquarles1@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Communications Sims Johnson sbjohnson6@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Engagement Corinne Stanton cestanton@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Engagement Silas Duell dsduell@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Programming and Advancement Hannah Adams hladams7@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Programming and Advancement Erin Long eklong2@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Health and Wellness Ellie Rudolph enrudolph@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Athletics Will Goodloe jwgoodloe@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Strategic Initiatives Julia Bradley jrbradley1@crimson.ua.edu
Deputy COS Ethan Sikes pesikes@crimson.ua.edu
Deputy COS Jamie Brown jebrown18@crimson.ua.edu
Deputy COS Tristan Daniel tsdaniel1@crimson.ua.edu

Vice President for External Affairs - Collier Dobbs (jcdobbs@crimson.ua.edu) 
Chief of Staff Hope Rider herider@crimson.ua.edu
Chief Advisor Arman Sheffield arsheffield1@crimson.ua.edu

Chief Adminstrative Officer Mims Williams mwilliams52@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Communications Camille Cathey sccathey1@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Engagement Caleb Mills camills7@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Engagement Chase Cowart chcowart@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Programming and Advancement Hallie Bender Hkbender@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Programming and Advancement Ashlyn Pack arpack@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Strategic Initiatives Garland Brazil jgbrazil@crimson.ua.edu
Deputy Chief of Staff Cate Brownlee chbrownlee@crimson.ua.edu
Deputy Chief of Staff Blaine Bozeman bmbozeman@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Safe Center Committee Kennedy Carter kmcarter7@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Lobby Board Caroline Mace cpmace1@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Lobby Board Alex Pritchett aspritchett2@crimson.ua.edu

Vice President for Academic Affairs - Cameron Doyle (cldoyle1@crimson.ua.edu) 
Chief of Staff Sarah Beth Corona secorona@crimson.ua.edu
Chief Advisor Deborah Oberkor dsoberkor@crimson.ua.edu

Chief Adminstrative Officer AnnAdair Blackledge ablackledge@crimson.ua.edu



Director of Communications Addie Grace Pyron agpyron@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Engagement Ella Kutner ejcanalizokutner@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Engagement Ben Hollis bshollis@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Programming and Advancement Mary Kate Grossman mkgrossmann@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Programming and Advancement Alice Terry aaterry@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Strategic Initiatives Anna Kate Cavnar akcavnar@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Strategic Initiatives Tyler Ebersole tjebersole@crimson.ua.edu

Deputy Chief of Staff Lexi Schneiderhahn aeschneiderhahn@crimson.ua.edu
Deputy Chief of Staff Evan Jurkovic ejjurkovic@crimson.ua.edu
Deputy Chief of Staff Nico Henostroza nahenostroza@crimson.ua.edu

Vice President for Financial Affairs - Lauryn Parker (ltparker2@crimson.ua.edu)
Chief of Staff Shannon Tagler stagler@crimson.ua.edu
Chief Advisor Hanna Pohlman hbpohlmann@crimson.ua.edu

Chief Adminstrative Officer Frances Buntain fsbuntain@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Communications Sophia Scott sscott47@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Engagement Carson Dempsey cjdempsey3@crimson.ua.edu
 Director of Engagement Jacob Donoian jrdonoian@gmail.com

Director of Programming and Advancement Andrew Bregman atbregman@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Programming and Advancement Kyle Serro kserro@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Strategic Initiatives Grayson Shook gmshook@crimson.ua.edu
Deputy Director of Communications Nicole Rada ncrada@crimson.ua.edu

Vice President for Diversity, Equity & Inclusion - Izzy Boyd (igboyd@crimson.ua.edu) 
Chief of Staff Jehme Pruitt jlpruitt3@crimson.ua.edu
Chief Advisor Pedro Reyes pjreyes@crimson.UA.edu

Chief Adminstrative Officer Alexa Ellis adellis1@crimson.ua.edu
Director of DEI Certification Program Teralan Matthews tamatthews@crimson.ua.edu
Director of DEI Certification Program Erin Hidalgo ejhidalgo@crimson.ua.edu
 Director of DEI Certification Program Lauren Lafrades ljlafrades@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Communications Lily Wientjes lgwientjes@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Programming and Advancement Lainey Kluttz eckluttz@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Programming and Advancement Emmaline Teska emteska@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Strategic Initiatives Brina Harden bmharden2@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Strategic Initiatives Andy Hannah ahannah2@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Women and Gender Resources Meg O'Donovan meodonovan@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Veteran and Military Affairs Jahnaya Cosby jacosby@crimson.ua.edu

Director of LGBTQIA+ Affairs Andrew Sheridan asheridan@crimson.ua.edu
Director of International & Non-Traditional Student Affairs Max Lu mylu@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Multicultural Affairs Eyram Gbeddy eygbeddy@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Multicultural Affairs Gabrielle Stutts gstutts@crimson.ua.edu

Director of BSLC Gabby Kirk gkirk1@crimson.ua.edu
Director of BSLC Jada Burroughs jdburroughs4@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Disability Services & Affairs Maggie Logan mllogan1@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Disability Services & Affairs Audrey Bayne arbayne@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Interfaith Affairs Elijiah Thompson esthompson4@crimson.ua.edu
Executive Secretary - Josie Schmitt (jmschmitt1@crimson.ua.edu)

Chief of Staff Alison Gaston aegaston@crimson.ua.edu
Director of External Engagement Isabelle Trafton istrafton@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Communications Charlie Crouse cwcrouse@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Engagement Hughes Thomas chthomas@crimson.ua.edu

Chief of Staff - Colin Marcum (cgmarcum@crimson.ua.edu)
Chief Advisor - Austin Heriford (alheriford@crimson.ua.edu) 

Chief Administrative Officer - Meghan Haran (meharan@crimson.ua.edu
Deputy Chief Administrative Officer Grace Noya ginoya@crimson.ua.edu
Deputy Chief Administrative Officer Jordan Roth jgroth1@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Communications - Claire Dubreuil (mrdubreuil@crimson.ua.edu)
Deputy Director of Social Media Relations Helen Grace White hgwhite2@crimson.ua.edu

Deputy Director of Communications Adam Philippe ajphilippe@crimson.ua.edu
Deputy Director of Graphics Genna Nucci gcnucci@crimson.ua.edu
Photographer/ Videographer Ella Romine ecromine@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Engagement - Carrye Ann Rainer (carainer1@crimson.ua.edu)
Deputy Director of Engagement Alyssa Arnett asarnett1@crimson.ua.edu
Deputy Director of Engagement Rebecca Pasckiak rrpasciak@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Outreach Kennedy Carlson kccarlson@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Programming & Advancement - Emily Kinsey (eekinsey@crimson.ua.edu)

Deputy Director of Programming Sam Estreicher sbestreicher@crimson.UA.edu



Director of Mental Health Programs Andrea Kugler aikugler@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Sexual Assault Programs Delaney Ann Casselman dacasselman@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Environmental Affairs - Andrew Fairburn (arfairburn@crimson.ua.edu)
Deputy Director of Environmental Affairs Teegan Mathey tlmathey@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Programming Maggie Duncan meduncan2@crimson.ua.edu
Director of Campus Outreach Mia Ford mgford@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Strategic Initiatives - Ciara Callicott (cccallicott@crimson.ua.edu)
Deputy Director of Strategic Initiatives Charlyse Skipwith ceskipwith@crimson.ua.edu

Director of IT & Webmaster - Sid Elkins (scelkins@crimson.ua.edu)
Deputy Director of IT and Webmaster Katerina Werkhaven kjwerkhaven@crimson.ua.edu

Director of Student Relations Carter Herberholz cjherberholz@crimson.ua.edu
Attorney General - David Strickland (dlstrickland1@crimson.ua.edu)

Deputy Chiefs of Staff - Reina Parker (rsparker1@crimson.ua.edu), Mary Elizabeth Vincent (mevincent1@crimson.ua.edu), Samad Gillani (sngillani@crimson.ua.edu)
Treasurer - Eric Doh (eedoh@crimson.ua.edu)

Press Secretary - Trinity Hunter (tvhunter@crimson.ua.edu) 
Deputy Press Secretary Saylor Cuzzort sgcuzzort@crimson.ua.edu
Deputy Press Secretary Maggie Jutze majutze@crimson.ua.edu



THE 2022-2023 LEGISLATIVE BRANCH
Speaker of the Senate - CJ Pearson (cjpearson5@crimson.ua.edu)

COLLEGE NAME EMAIL
Arts & Sciences Sam Akins saakins1@crimson.ua.edu 
Arts & Sciences Maria Derisavi maderisavi@crimson.ua.edu
Arts & Sciences Hannah Ford hgford1@crimson.ua.edu
Arts & Sciences Olivia Frazier ogfrazier@crimson.ua.edu
Arts & Sciences Kieghan Nangle kenangle@crimson.ua.edu
Arts & Sciences Xzarria Peterson xtpeterson@crimson.ua.edu
Arts & Sciences John Richardson jmrichardson7@crimson.ua.edu
Arts & Sciences Tyler Tannehill tntannehill@crimson.ua.edu
Arts & Sciences Eleanor Wiltanger emwiltanger@crimson.ua.edu

Culverhouse College of Bussiness Thomas Ashton trashton@crimson.ua.edu
Culverhouse College of Bussiness Nicholas Boyd nboyd7@crimson.ua.edu
Culverhouse College of Bussiness Athena Critides accritides@crimson.ua.edu
Culverhouse College of Bussiness Judson Fair jjfair@crimson.ua.edu
Culverhouse College of Bussiness John Foster jhfoster3@crimson.ua.edu
Culverhouse College of Bussiness Myles Gollop mhgollop@crimson.ua.edu
Culverhouse College of Bussiness Hunter Howell hshowell@crimson.ua.edu
Culverhouse College of Bussiness John McLendon jomclendon@crimson.ua.edu
Culverhouse College of Bussiness Lexi Sims lgsims@crimson.ua.edu
Culverhouse College of Bussiness Lucas Weldon lweldon@crimson.ua.edu
Culverhouse College of Bussiness Tyler Zuspann tgzuspann@crimson.ua.edu

Communication & Information Sciences Jenna Berkower jeberkower@crimson.ua.edu
Communication & Information Sciences Ally-Anna Outlaw aoutlaw@crimson.ua.edu
Communication & Information Sciences Morgan Patrick mepatrick1@crimson.ua.edu

Education Seth Hudson sdhudson@crimson.ua.edu
Education Jacob Rohleder jbrohleder@crimson.ua.edu

Engineering Clay Bruce cdbruce@crimson.ua.edu
Engineering Alexander East aaeast@crimson.ua.edu
Engineering Ryan LaJoye rmlajoye@crimson.ua.edu
Engineering Kiley Price knprice3@crimson.ua.edu
Engineering Jackson Rudder jlrudder@crimson.ua.edu
Engineering Bryant Seagars jbsegars@crimson.ua.edu

Human & Environmental Sciences Karina Collins kecollins8@crimson.ua.edu
Human & Environmental Sciences Emma Fraley efraley@crimson.ua.edu
Human & Environmental Sciences Jolie Golden jbgolden1@crimson.ua.edu

Nursing Kaleigh Shaw kcshaw1@crimson.ua.edu
Nursing Sarah Kate Smalley sksmalley@crimson.ua.edu

Social Work Sarah Pierce sepierce@crimson.ua.edu
Social Work Elizabeth Prophet ecprophet@crimson.ua.edu
Graduate Jennifer Baggett jlbaggett@crimson.ua.edu
Graduate Noel Keeney nekeeney@crimson.ua.edu
Graduate Tolulope Kolapo trkolapo@crimson.ua.edu
Graduate Rebecca Lutonsky luton001@crimson.ua.edu
Graduate Justin McClesky jbmccleskey@crimson.ua.edu
Graduate Viprav Raju vbraju@crimson.ua.edu
Graduate Emilia Stuart epstuart@crimson.ua.edu
Graduate Caleb Williams chwilliams5@crimson.ua.edu

Law John Dawson jddawson@crimson.ua.edu
Law Bobby Weinacker rmweinacker2@crimson.ua.edu
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THE 2022-2023 JUDICIAL BRANCH
Chief Justice - Caleb Thome (cmthome@crimson.ua.edu)

POSITION NAME EMAIL
Clerk Madelyn Ashburn mrashburn1@crimson.ua.edu
Clerk Madison Hasnani mehasnani@crimson.ua.edu
Clerk Bridget O'Brien baobrien2@crimson.ua.edu
Clerk Mackenzie Zusi mnzusi@crimson.ua.edu

Associate Justice Lucas Brooks ltbrooks3@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Tenisha Ciby ttciby1@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Megan Demo mjdemo@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Sara Engle sgengle@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Sean Flaherty smflaherty@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Emily Gonzales emgonzales@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Millie Jones mkjones12@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Abilene Morthland apmorthland@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Shannon O'Keefe srokeefe@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Kaila Pouncy kpouncy@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Brittany Rodi bnrodi@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice David Ware deware@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Malea Benjamin mdbenjamin@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Shrishti Dubey sdubey@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Emmaline Dykes ekdykes@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Ciara Eichhorst cseichhorst@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Nicholas Elwing nrelwing@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Lewis Fischer lcfischer@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Isabella Foes igfoes@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Mandi Genord mjgenord@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Erroll Headen eqheaden1@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Chloe Hensley cghensley@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Paige Hoss pvhoss@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Dalis Lampkins djlampkins@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Autumn Pernell abpernell@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Elizabeth Proffitt eaproffitt@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Briana Ratay bjratay@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Hunter Shepersky htshepersky@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Nicholas Smith ntsmith4@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Jackson Strong jestrong@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Charlotte Weaver caweaver3@crimson.ua.edu
Associate Justice Christopher Youssef ciyoussef@crimson.ua.edu

mailto:kpouncy@crimson.ua.edu


THE 2022-2023 LOBBY BOARD
Co-Director of Lobby Board - Caroline Mace (cpmace1@crimson.ua.edu)

Co-Director of Lobby Board - Alex Pritchett (aspritchett2@crimson.ua.edu)
NAME EMAIL

Sage McCann smccann@crimson.ua.edu
Emma Parmenter elparmenter@crimson.ua.edu

Sam Cowart cscowart@crimson.ua.edu
Cameron Morgan cdmorgan6@crimson.ua.edu

Mae Farmer myfarmer@crimson.ua.edu
Alexa Kays arkays@crimson.ua.edu
Ethan Pflug eppflug@crimson.ua.edu

Ashley Berry anberry@crimson.ua.edu
Josh Lowrey jdlowrey1@crimson.ua.edu

Kyler Durrence kjdurrence@crimson.ua.edu
Colleen Snyder cosnyder@crimson.ua.edu

Carson Lott calott@crimson.ua.edu
Philip Krauss pckrauss@crimson.ua.edu

Dawson Wilcox dewilcox@crimson.ua.edu
Christopher Yancey cjyancey@crimson.ua.edu

Margaret Ann Vinson mavinson@crimson.ua.edu
Emma Cate Dailey ecdailey@crimson.ua.edu

Counts Shanks ceshanks1@crimson.ua.edu
Ella Brown eabrown20@crimson.ua.edu

Summer Wolfe snwolfe1@crimson.ua.edu
Charlie Beth Pruett cepruett@crimson.ua.edu

Madeline Graves mmgraves1@crimson.ua.edu
Quinn Hirschland qphirschland@crimson.ua.edu

Ethan Abbott efabbott@crimson.ua.edu
Caroline Coley accoley1@crimson.ua.edu
Lila Robertson lfrobertson@crimson.ua.edu

Mallory McLauchlin mamclauchlin@crimson.ua.edu
Kendall Smith ksmith156@crimson.ua.edu
Hill Godwin shgodwin@crimson.ua.edu

Adam Williamson alwilliamson4@crimson.ua.edu



THE 2022-2023 FIRST YEAR COUNCIL
Director of FYC - Alex Howard (aehoward5@crimson.ua.edu)

NAME EMAIL


